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Baapuocaiicsan
DORORALINR NAB3BEA

SEREPALUS NNABAHUR
FECHYENRAR TATARCTAN

FOHown (11-12 neT)
CTtapToBblii NPOTOKO PUHANBHbIN

Pamunug, ima

PuHan

BbIBOPHOB Tumodoeii
MbICKOB Hwkonaii
I'Y>XEBKVH Omutpnii
CTAHKEBWY Ipuropwit
JTOT'MHOB Apocnas
HA3APOB [aHuun
KOPOJEB AnekcaHgp
MATBEWYEB PomaH
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Pe3epBHbie 3as8BKK

KONECHWKOB Huknta
YXAPVKOB MaBen
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KomaHaa

CLU Ne70 "MonHua" Mocksa
Cl LCKA OauHuoBO

CK "OuHamo" Mockea

CLL "MaHex" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CK "OuHamo" Mocksa

CLUOP HorunHck

CLU "BecHa" Mogonbck

CLLU Ne6 KocTpoma

CLUOP "2kpaH" CaHkT-MeTepbypr
LICnO Camb0o-70 "AceHeBo" Mocksa
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3aAaBoYHOE BpeMS

36.66
35.88
35.27
34.69
34.75
35.82
35.99
36.83

37.46
38.23

BacceiiH YCK KIb "BypeBecTHuk", 25 MeTpoB
r.KasaHb, 30 anpens-2 man 2019r.

swim4you.ru

CucTemMa 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerncTpaLmm BpemeHm

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

MAD
WAVE

ALTIUS: FORTIUS

 AKAREMMA CTIOPTA |

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan
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